
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

188
101
78
11
77

955
35
7

61

Class

SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater
SM Amater

Name

Dragan MUDRINIĆ
Dragan RUDAN
Vilim BELETIĆ
Gordan BOSANAC
Igor VOŠTEN
Ivica KONRAD
Viliam KRIZMAN
Dražen MARTINUŠIĆ
Igor KIKELJ

Club

MCK Kvarner
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč
Moto sport Osijek
MK Istra Poreč
Moto sport Osijek
ŠKD Gas Vrtejba

Best Tm

52.988
53.315
53.458
53.622
54.767
55.200
56.641
56.789
59.293

Diff

0.327
0.470
0.634
1.779
2.212
3.653
3.801
6.305

Gap

0.327
0.143
0.164
1.145
0.433
1.441
0.148
2.504

Best Spd

67.940
67.523
67.343
67.137
65.733
65.217
63.558
63.393
60.715

Sorted on Best Lap time
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4. NAGRADA ISTRE 2012.

SM AMATERI

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:00:23

Green Garden 1.000 Km

07/05/2012 11:00


